KEY FEATURES
Better light trapping and current collection to improve power and reliability.
MULTI BUSBAR TECHNOLOGY
Small size is easy to carry, it’s the ideal outdoor emergency power supply.
COMPACT DESIGH& LIGHT WEIGHT
MULTI-FUNCTION OUTPUT PORT
DC and USB output port match multiple types connector suitable for charging
most DC electronic devices.

(MM)
Open Size
( MM )
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Weight
(KG)
G.W./Qty.
(Per CTN) Output Port
HM-2FC-20 20 350*200*35 570*350*5 18.0 1.11 21.6 1.22 0.90 10.00 / 10 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-2FC-30 30 350*285*35 740*350*5 18.0 1.67 21.6 1.83 1.70 14.60 / 8 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-2FC-40 40 405*350*35 880*405*5 18.0 2.23 21.6 2.44 2.20 14.30 / 6 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-3FC-60 60 405*350*40 1250*405*5 18.0 3.34 21.6 3.67 2.85 15.50 / 5 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-4FC-80 80 405*350*45 1610*405*5 18.0 4.45 21.6 4.89 3.50 15.40 / 4 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-4FC-100 100 528*350*45 1605*528*5 18.0 5.56 21.6 6.11 4.30 14.30 / 3 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-4FC-120 120 528*350*45 1650*528*5 18.0 6.67 21.6 7.33 4.30 14.30 / 3 DC5.5*2.1 & USB
HM-3FC-150 150 674*403*40 1460*674*5 18.0 8.33 21.6 9.17 5.50 18.00 / 3 PV1-F1*4mm2/MC4
HM-4FC-160 160 635*350*45 1650*635*5 18.0 8.89 21.6 9.78 5.70 18.50 / 3 PV1-F1*4mm2/MC4
HM-4FC-200 200 674*403*45 1884*674*5 18.0 11.11 21.6 12.22 6.50 21.00 / 3 PV1-F1*4mm2/MC4
HM-5FC-250 250 674*403*50 2315*674*5 18.0 13.89 21.6 15.28 7.60 15.50 / 2 PV1-F1*4mm2/MC4
HM-6FC-300 300 674*403*55 2750*674*5 18.0 16.67 21.6 18.32 8.70 18.50 / 2 PV1-F1*4mm2/MC4
22.50%
MONOCRYSTALLINE
PERC CELL EFFICIENCY
0~+5W